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ESAB/SE/2023                                            28 June 2023 
 

To 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza 
Plot No.01, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex. Sandra (E) 
Mumbai 400 051

 
Scrip Code :500133 / ESABINDIA 
 
Sub: Intimation on issue of Duplicate Share Certificate 
Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we wish to inform that the Company has now issued duplicate share certificate to the following shareholder 
on 28th June 2023. 
 

NAME OF  
THE 

SHAREHOLDE
R 

FOLIO 
NO 

CERTIFICATE 
NO’s 

DISTINCTIVE 
NO’S 

SHARES 

 

NEW 
CERTIFICATE 

NO’s 

 

INFORMATION 
RECEIVED BY 

THE COMPANY

ASHA 
BHATNAGAR 

A04575 19458 3939811-3939910 100 212124 28 June 2023 

 

BALLABH DASS 
DAGA 

 

B03417 

 

54418 

 

5298747-5298821 

 

75 

 

212125 

 

28 June 2023 

ANJALI SABOO 
ALOK SABOO 

A03152 

14452 

20338 

30271 

30272 

3439211-3439310 

4027811-4027910 

3036411-3036510 

4772501-4772600 

100 

100 

100 

100 

212126 

212127 

212128 

212129 

28 June 2023 

 
ALOK SABOO 

 
ANJALI SABOO 

 

A03151 

 

18951 

2153 

4660 

3889111-3889210 

2209408-2209507 

2460108-2460207 

100 

100 

100 

 

212130 

212131 

212132 

 

28 June 2023 

 
We request you to kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours truly, 
For ESAB India limited 
 
  
 
G. Balaji 
Company Secretary 



From: Chaithanya Lakshmi
Sent: 28 June 2023 15:22
To: ACSTRAINEE
Subject: FW: [EXT] Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015 relating to issue 
of duplicate share certificates | Meeting date: 28-06-2023

From: srirams@integratedindia.in <srirams@integratedindia.in> 
Sent: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 1:03 PM
To: Balaji G <Balaji.G@esab.co.in>
Cc: Chaithanya Lakshmi <Chaithanya.Lakshmi@esab.co.in>
Subject: [EXT] Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015 relating to issue of 
duplicate share certificates | Meeting date: 28-06-2023

CAUTION: This email originated outside of ESAB. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the 
sender and know the content is safe. NEVER provide or enter your network logon credentials when asked through 
an external email or website. Please feel free to forward suspicious messages to security@esab.com

Dear Sir, 

We are attaching a file containing the details of Folio for which duplicate share certificate have been 
processed and the same has to placed before
the Meeting dated :-28-06-2023 .

Kindly upload the same from your end through online platform of BSE & NSE.

Thanks & Regards
Balaji K
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited,
2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street,
North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017.
PH:044-28140801- 03 three lines, Fax: 28142479

Confidentiality Notice: This message, together with any attachments, is intended only for the use of the individual or 

entity to which it is addressed and may contain confidential or privileged information. It is strictly forbidden to share 

any part of this message with any third party without a written consent of the sender. If you think you have received this 

message in error, please advise the sender and then delete this message and any attachments immediately.



                                                                                                           
                      Page - 1
                                                  ESAB INDIA LIMITED                                       
          
                                FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL OF THE SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE MEETING HELD
ON:28/06/2023
DATE  :  28/06/2023      STATEMENT OF VALID DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE(S) PROCESSED DURING THE PERIOD 21/06/2023
TO 28/06/2023
.==========================================================================================================
==================================.
 INW NO      FOLIO NO       NAME & ADDRESS                        CERT NO     SHARE           DISTINCTIVE 
NO            NEW CERT NO.
.==========================================================================================================
==================================.
 1929656     A04575      ASHA BHATNAGAR                           19458       100         3939811-3939910  
            212124         
 424                                                                                                       
                           
                                                                                                           
                           
                         D - 678 MALVIYA NAGAR                                                             
                           
                         JAIPUR :302017                                                                    
                                  
                                                                                                           
                           
                                                                                                           
                    
.__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________.
 1931696     B03417      BALLABH DASS DAGA                        54418       75          5298747-5298821  
            212125         
 425                                                                                                       
                           
                                                                                                           
                           
                         22 KALAKAR STREET                                                                 
                           



                         CALCUTTA  :700007                                                                 
                                                                                                           
                                                                                                           
                           
                                                       
.__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________.
 1934233     A03152      ANJALI SABOO                             14452       100         3439211-3439310  
            212126         
 426                     ALOK SABOO                               20338       100         4027811-4027910  
            212127         
                                                                  30271       100         3036411-3036510  
            212128         
                         SABOO BHAWAN                             30272       100         4772501-4772600  
            212129         
                         NAYA BAZAR                                                                        
                           
                         LASHKAR                                                                           
                           
                         GWALIOR, M.P.   :474009                                                           
                           
.__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________.
 1934234     A03151      ALOK SABOO                               18951       100         3889111-3889210  
            212130         
 427                     ANJALI SABOO                             2153        100         2209408-2209507  
            212131         
                                                                  4660        100         2460108-2460207  
            212132         
                         SABOO BHAWAN                                                                      
                           
                         NAYA BAZAR                                                                        
                           
                         OPP.MOSQUE LASHKAR                                                                
                           
                         GWALIOR  M.P.   :474009                                                           
                           
.__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________.



.               TOTAL RECORDS :4      TOTAL CERTIFICATES  :9    TOTAL SHARES :875                          

.

.==========================================================================================================
==================================.
  

  FOR INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD.,                                       FOR ESAB 
INDIA LIMITED

 

 AUTHORISED SIGNATORY                                                                         AUTHORISED 
SIGNATORY
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