

ESAB/SE/2023

28 June 2023

То	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
BSE Limited	Exchange Plaza
PJ Towers	Plot No.01, G Block,
Dalal Street	Bandra-Kurla Complex. Sandra (E)
Mumbai 400 001.	Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code :500133 / ESABINDIA

Sub: Intimation on issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Company has now issued duplicate share certificate to the following shareholder on 28th June 2023.

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDE R	FOLIO NO	CERTIFICATE NO's	DISTINCTIVE NO'S	SHARES	NEW CERTIFICATE NO's	INFORMATION RECEIVED BY THE COMPANY
ASHA BHATNAGAR	A04575	19458	3939811-3939910	100	212124	28 June 2023
BALLABH DASS DAGA	B03417	54418	5298747-5298821	75	212125	28 June 2023
ANJALI SABOO ALOK SABOO	A03152	14452 20338 30271	3439211-3439310 4027811-4027910 3036411-3036510	100 100 100	212126 212127 212128	28 June 2023
ALON GADOO		30272	4772501-4772600	100	212129	
ALOK SABOO ANJALI SABOO	A03151	18951 2153 4660	3889111-3889210 2209408-2209507 2460108-2460207	100 100 100	212130 212131 212132	28 June 2023

We request you to kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, For ESAB India limited

G. Balaji Company Secretary

This is a system generated document

Telephone : 91-(0)44 – 42281100 Fax : 91-(0)44 – 42281150 Website: www.esabindia.com

CIN: L29299TN1987PLC058738

Registered Office : ESAB INDIA LIMITED Plot No.13, 3rd Main Road, Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Chennai – 600 058 From: Chaithanya Lakshmi
Sent: 28 June 2023 15:22
To: ACSTRAINEE
Subject: FW: [EXT] Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015 relating to issue of duplicate share certificates | Meeting date: 28-06-2023

From: srirams@integratedindia.in <srirams@integratedindia.in>
Sent: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 1:03 PM
To: Balaji G <<u>Balaji.G@esab.co.in></u>
Cc: Chaithanya Lakshmi <<u>Chaithanya.Lakshmi@esab.co.in</u>>
Subject: [EXT] Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015 relating to issue of duplicate share certificates | Meeting date: 28-06-2023

CAUTION: This email originated outside of ESAB. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. NEVER provide or enter your network logon credentials when asked through an external email or website. Please feel free to forward suspicious messages to <u>security@esab.com</u>

Dear Sir,

We are attaching a file containing the details of Folio for which duplicate share certificate have been processed and the same has to placed before the Meeting dated :-28-06-2023.

Kindly upload the same from your end through online platform of BSE & NSE.

Thanks & Regards Balaji K Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017. PH:044-28140801- 03 three lines, Fax: 28142479

Confidentiality Notice: This message, together with any attachments, is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain confidential or privileged information. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party without a written consent of the sender. If you think you have received this message in error, please advise the sender and then delete this message and any attachments immediately.

Page - 1

ESAB INDIA LIMITED

FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL OF THE SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE MEETING HELI ON:28/06/2023							
DATE : 2 TO 28/06/2	8/06/2023	STATEMENT O	F VALID DUPLICATE	CERTIFICATE(S)	PROCESSE	D DURING TH	E PERIOD 21/06/2023
.=======							
INW NO NO	FOLIO NO NEW CERT	NAME & AI	DDRESS	CEF	RT NO	SHARE	DISTINCTIVE
•	=======================================						
1929656	A04575 212124	ASHA BHATNA	GAR	194	458	100	3939811-3939910
424							

D - 678 MALVIYA NAGAR

JAIPUR :302017

1931696	B03417	BALLABH DASS DAGA	54418	75	5298747-5298821
	212125				
425					

22 KALAKAR STREET

CALCUTTA :700007

____•

1934233	A03152	ANJALI SABOO	14452	100	3439211-3439310
	212126				
426	212127	ALOK SABOO	20338	100	4027811-4027910
	212127		30271	100	3036411-3036510
	212128		20222	100	4772501-4772600
	212129	SABOO BHAWAN	30272	100	4//2501-4//2000
		NAYA BAZAR			
		LASHKAR			
		GWALIOR, M.P. :474009			

1934234	A03151	ALOK SABOO	18951	100	3889111-3889210
427	212130	ANJALI SABOO	2153	100	2209408-2209507
	212131		4660	100	2460108-2460207
	212132				
		SABOO BHAWAN			
		NAYA BAZAR			
		OPP.MOSQUE LASHKAR			
		GWALIOR M.P. :474009			

TOTAL RECORDS :4 TOTAL CERTIFICATES :9 TOTAL SHARES :875

FOR INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD., INDIA LIMITED

FOR ESAB

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY SIGNATORY

•

AUTHORISED